V:\1137\active\113707620\0300_drawing\0302_sheet_files\02_civil\07620g—001—-920.dwg

2019/01/29 2:56 PM By: Kjartanson, Melanie

S

/—\

Winnipeg

THE CIT

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

OF

ENGINEERING DIVISION

2019 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM
MAIN STREET REHABILITATION
McADAM AVENUE TO KILDONAN PARK

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 690-2018

DRAWING INDEX

DWG No. DESCRIPTION

G001

C101

C102

C201

C202

C203

C204

C205

C206

C207

C208

C209

C210

C211

C212

C501

C103

Cci104

C105

C106

C107

C108

C109

C110

C111

COVER PAGE AND SITE LOCATION MAP
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CURB AND SIDEWALK REPAIRS - MCADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE.
CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CURB AND SIDEWALK REPAIRS - SEMPLE AVE. TO McKAY DR.

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL ALIGNMENTS

MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO SMITHFIELD AVE.-STA. 1+000 TO 1+140

MAIN STREET - SMITHFIELD AVE. TO ENNISKILLEN AVE.-STA. 1+140 TO 1+290
MAIN STREET - ENNISKILLEN AVE. TO SEVEN OAKS BLVD - STA. 1+290 TO 1+450
MAIN STREET - SEVEN OAKS BLVD TO ST. ANTHONY AVE. - STA. 1+450 TO 1+610
MAIN STREET - ST. ANTHONY AVE. TO HARTFORD AVE. - STA. 1+610 TO 1+780
MAIN STREET - HARTFORD AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE. - STA. 1+780 TO 1+1950

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO BURRIN AVE. - STA. 1+950 TO 2+110

MAIN STREET - BURRIN AVE. TO ROYAL AVE. - STA. 2+110 TO 2+250

MAIN STREET - ROYAL AVE. TO PARTRIDGE AVE. - STA. 2+250 TO 2+410

MAIN STREET - PARTRIDGE AVE. TO LEILA AVE. - STA. 2+410 TO 2+570

MAIN STREET - LEILA AVE. TO ARMSTRONG AVE. - STA. 2+570 TO 2+730

MAIN STREET - ARMSTRONG AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR. - STA. 2+730 TO 2+887.071
MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS

CONSTRUCTION STAGING

MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBARE AVE. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 1

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 1
MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 2

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 2
MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 3

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 3
MAIN STREET - MCADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 4

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 M NORTH OF McKAY DR. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 4

MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 M NORTH OF McKAY DR. - JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 5 & 6

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

SHEET

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

KILDONAN PARK
GOLF COURSE

m— = ENGINEERS
—— =] GEOSCIENTISTS
MANITOBA

Certificate of Authorization
Stantec Consulting Ltd.

No. 1301

RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

RYAN MUNRO, C.E.T.

Stantec

500 - 311 Portage Avenue, Winnipeg MB

www.stantec.com

CONSULTANT DRAWING No. SHEET OF SHEET

G-001 1 25



AutoCAD SHX Text
BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 690-2018

AutoCAD SHX Text
THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

AutoCAD SHX Text
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING INDEX

AutoCAD SHX Text
DWG No.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
V:\1137\active\113707620\0300_drawing\0302_sheet_files\02_civil\07620g-001-920.dwg

AutoCAD SHX Text
2019/01/29 2:56 PM By: Kjartanson, Melanie By: Kjartanson, MelanieKjartanson, Melanie

AutoCAD SHX Text
2019 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM MAIN STREET REHABILITATION McADAM AVENUE TO KILDONAN PARK

AutoCAD SHX Text
ENGINEERING DIVISION


