

THE CITY OF WINNIPEG

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION

2019 REGIONAL STREET RENEWAL PROGRAM MAIN STREET REHABILITATION MCADAM AVENUE TO KILDONAN PARK

BID OPPORTUNITY NO. 690-2018

DRAWING INDEX

DWG No.	DESCRIPTION				
G001	COVER PAGE AND SITE LOCATION MAP	SHEET	1	OF	25
C101	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CURB AND SIDEWALK REPAIRS - McADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE.	SHEET	2	OF	25
C102	CONCRETE PAVEMENT, CURB AND SIDEWALK REPAIRS - SEMPLE AVE. TO McKAY DR.	SHEET	3	OF	25
	HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL ALIGNMENTS				
C201	MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO SMITHFIELD AVESTA. 1+000 TO 1+140	SHEET	4	OF	25
C202	MAIN STREET - SMITHFIELD AVE. TO ENNISKILLEN AVESTA. 1+140 TO 1+290	SHEET	5	OF	25
C203	MAIN STREET - ENNISKILLEN AVE. TO SEVEN OAKS BLVD - STA. 1+290 TO 1+450	SHEET	6	OF	25
C204	MAIN STREET - SEVEN OAKS BLVD TO ST. ANTHONY AVE STA. 1+450 TO 1+610	SHEET	7	OF	25
C205	MAIN STREET - ST. ANTHONY AVE. TO HARTFORD AVE STA. 1+610 TO 1+780	SHEET	8	OF	25
C206	MAIN STREET - HARTFORD AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE STA. 1+780 TO 1+1950	SHEET	9	OF	25
C207	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO BURRIN AVE STA. 1+950 TO 2+110	SHEET	10	OF	25
C208	MAIN STREET - BURRIN AVE. TO ROYAL AVE STA. 2+110 TO 2+250	SHEET	11	OF	25
C209	MAIN STREET - ROYAL AVE. TO PARTRIDGE AVE STA. 2+250 TO 2+410	SHEET	12	OF	25
C210	MAIN STREET - PARTRIDGE AVE. TO LEILA AVE STA. 2+410 TO 2+570	SHEET	13	OF	25
C211	MAIN STREET - LEILA AVE. TO ARMSTRONG AVE STA. 2+570 TO 2+730	SHEET	14	OF	25
C212	MAIN STREET - ARMSTRONG AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR STA. 2+730 TO 2+887.071	SHEET	15	OF	25
C501	MISCELLANEOUS DETAILS	SHEET	16	OF	25
	CONSTRUCTION STAGING				
C103	MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBARE AVE JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 1	SHEET	17	OF	25
C104	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 1	SHEET	18	OF	25
C105	MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 2	SHEET	19	OF	25
C106	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 2	SHEET	20	OF	25
C107	MAIN STREET - McADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 3	SHEET	21	OF	25
C108	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 m NORTH OF McKAY DR JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 3	SHEET	22	OF	25
C109	MAIN STREET - MCADAM AVE. TO KILBRIDE AVE JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 4	SHEET	23	OF	25
C110	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 M NORTH OF McKAY DR JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 4	SHEET	24	OF	25
C111	MAIN STREET - KILBRIDE AVE. TO 87 M NORTH OF McKAY DR JOINT AND SLAB REPAIRS STAGE 5 & 6	SHEET	25	OF	25







RELEASED FOR CONSTRUCTION BY:

RYAN MUNRO, C.E.T.

CONSULTANT DRAWING No. SHEET OF SHEET G-001